Entry Performer/Name

#

012 HANNAH NEUMANN

017 LILAH REAMS

022 SYDNEYBROWN

041  ELISE STAPONKUS

047 REAGANKOVAC

048 HAYDEN COLE

054 ISABELLA DEMASI

056 ELISE STAPONKUS, LILAH REAMS

063  ALLISON MIMNAUGH, ELISE STAPONKUS

072  ALLISON MIMNAUGH

094 SOPHIE HEISERMAN

106  ALLISON MIMNAUGH, SYDNEY BROWN

120 MIKAYLA KAPLOWITZ

157 GRACYNDALY

173  BROOKLYN HOGGE, HANNAH HATCHER,
SYDNEY MARTIN

177  ANNA BRADLEY, AVA MARTIN, ELISE
BOLAC

179 CARLEY GEIGER

181  JULIANNE LAYNE

200 DAPHNE CYGAN, ELIZABETH MCCABE,
KATIE GOSWAMI, MALIA MCDOUGAL,
SOFIA LOFFREDO, STELLA CYGAN,
ZUZANNA MARYNSKI

207 ADDISON SILVERSTEIN, ADRIKA
SARATHY, CARLEY GEIGER, EVELYNN
NILSEN, JULIANNE LAYNE

212  ANNA BRADLEY, AVA MARTIN, CLAIRE
DORION, EGE BALIKCIOGLU, SOFIA
DURAN, SYDNEY MARTIN

219 BEXLEY MIZE, BROOKLYN HOGGE,
CAROLINE SPRUELL, ESTELLE LEMKE,
HANNAH HATCHER, KAIA TOMAR,
KENNEDY MEYERS, MIKAYLA KAPLOWITZ,
SOFIA DURAN, SYDNEY MARTIN

228 ADDISON SILVERSTEIN, ADRIKA
SARATHY, ANNA BRADLEY, AVA MARTIN,
CARLEY GEIGER, ELISE BOLAC,
EVELYNN NILSEN, GRACE SABOW,
GRACYN DALY, JULIANNE LAYNE, OLIVIA
DERYCKE

237  MALEIGH NILSEN

243  HAYLEYBURGESS

Routine

THE TIMES ARE
A-CHANGIN
LILIES

BREAK MY SOUL
EXPERIENCE
THINK
PERFECT
STORM

ZOOM
BREATHE

TIME OF YOUR

LIFE
BYE BYE

BLACKBIRD (Title)

LAVENDER HAZE
SEASONS
RAINBOW (Title)
'MA LADY
STRUT

WE'RE GONNA
PARTY
FABULOUS
BEST LIFE (Title)
WHAT DREAMS
ARE MADE OF
WHEN | GROW
uP

POWERPUFF

DANCING MY
WAY

REVOLTING
CHILDREN

SILENCE

PORCELAIN

Entry
Type
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Duet/Trio
Duet/Trio
Solo
Solo
Duet/Trio
Solo
Solo
Duet/Trio
Duet/Trio
Solo
Solo
Small
Group
Small
Group

Small
Group

Large
Group

Large
Group

Solo

Solo

Age

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Teen
Teen
Teen
Petite
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Petite

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Teen

Teen

Category
Lyrical

Lyrical
Tap
Contemporary
Jazz
Jazz
Hip-Hop
Lyrical
Tap
Musical
Theatre
Tap
Lyrical
Lyrical
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Tap

Jazz

Jazz

Hip-Hop

Jazz

Musical
Theatre

Lyrical

Contemporary

Level

Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Competition
Competition

Recreational

Competition

Recreational

Recreational

Competition

Recreational

Recreational

Starting
Time
03/15/2024
03:02 PM
03/15/2024
03:17 PM
03/15/2024
03:33 PM
03/15/2024
04:26 PM
03/15/2024
04:52 PM
03/15/2024
04:56 PM
03/15/2024
05:13 PM
03/15/2024
05:19 PM
03/15/2024
05:41 PM
03/15/2024
07:10 PM
03/15/2024
08:17 PM
03/15/2024
08:53 PM
03/16/2024
08:06 AM
03/16/2024
10:04 AM
03/16/2024
11:08 AM
03/16/2024
11:21 AM
03/16/2024
11:28 AM
03/16/2024
11:36 AM
03/16/2024
01:58 PM

03/16/2024
02:24 PM

03/16/2024
02:47 PM

03/16/2024
03:16 PM

03/16/2024
04:05 PM

03/16/2024
05:55 PM
03/16/2024
06:14 PM



248

249

250

253

256

257

258

259

263

264

268

295

301

304

311

320

335

342

347

349

MADELINE REGAN, OLVIA MAGEE
OLNIA MAGEE

ADRIKA SARATHY

EVELYNN NILSEN

NATALIE RODRIGUEZ

ALYSSA PARTIN, BRIANNA JONES
SHAYA SHARMA

HENRY GAUL

LILY LOWE, MIA DE LA ROCHA, NATALIE
RODRIGUEZ

ALYSSA PARTIN, NADIA BRANSCOMB

ADDISON SILVERSTEIN, CAMDYN RIVERA,
LILY HODAK

ADDISON LEAHY, LILY LOWE, MADELINE
REGAN, MALEIGH NILSEN, NATALIE
RODRIGUEZ, OLVIA MAGEE, SHAYA
SHARMA, SOPHIE HEISERMAN

ALLISON MIMNAUGH, HANNAH NEUMANN,
HAYDEN COLE, SYDNEY BROWN

EMILY SHANG, MADELINE REGAN, OLIVIA
MAGEE, SHAYA SHARMA

ADDISON LEAHY, AHANA RAJAGOPALAN,
ANVIAMBARDAR, HENRY GAUL, LILY
LOWE, MIA DE LA ROCHA, NATALIE
RODRIGUEZ, SOPHIE HEISERMAN
ADDISON LEAHY, ALLISON MIMNAUGH,
ANVIAMBARDAR, ELISE STAPONKUS,
SOPHIE HEISERMAN, SYDNEY BROWN
ALYSSA PARTIN, ANNA HAENKE, ANNIKA
KASCHL, BRIANNA JONES, CAMDYN
RIVERA, ELISE KLUSTAITIS, EMILY
HOLCOMB, HAYLEY BURGESS,
KATHERINE LEE, LANEY WILSON, LYDIA
KELCHNER, NADIA BRANSCOMB, QUINN
ACHARYA, XIZI ZHAO

ALLISON MIMNAUGH, ELISE STAPONKUS,
ELLA HODAK, HANNAH NEUMANN,
HAYDEN COLE, ISABELLA DEMASI, LILAH
REAMS, REAGAN KOVAC, SYDNEY
BROWN

ADDISON SILVERSTEIN, ADRIKA
SARATHY, AHANA RAJAGOPALAN,
CAMDYN RIVERA, CARLEY GEIGER, EGE
BALIKCIOGLU, ELISE KLUSTAITIS,
EVELYNN NILSEN, LILY HODAK, LYDIA
KELCHNER, OLIVIA DERYCKE
ANVIAMBARDAR, ELLA HODAK, HANNAH
NEUMANN, HENRY GAUL, ISABELLA
DEMASI, LAUREN HUGHES, MIA DE LA
ROCHA, NATALIE RODRIGUEZ, SHAYA
SHARMA

A total of 45 entries have been entered for you.

CARRY YOU

NEVERLAND

KNOCK ON
WOOD

GOOD TO GO

RIGHT HAND MAN

STAND BY ME

LOVE

I CAN'T STAND

STILL
CIRCUS

FABULOUS

MY STRONGEST

SuIT
GIVE ME
SOMETHING

LOST

'M A RULER

POKER FACE

USE SOMEBODY

CHA CHA HEELS

WHAT'S IN IT FOR

ME?

ROCK ON

WOMAN

Duet/Trio Senior Lyrical

Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Duet/Trio
Solo
Solo
Duet/Trio
Duet/Trio
Duet/Trio
Small

Group

Small
Group
Small
Group
Small
Group

Small
Group

Large
Group

Large
Group

Large
Group

Large
Group

Senior Contemporary

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Senior

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Senior

Senior

Teen

Teen

Teen

Senior

Teen

Senior

Jazz
Tap
Musical
Theatre
Lyrical
Hip-Hop
Musical
Theatre
Jazz
Jazz

Tap

Lyrical

Lyrical

Jazz

Jazz

Tap

Jazz

Jazz

Tap

Hip-Hop

Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational

Recreational

Competition

Recreational

Competition

Competition

Recreational

Competition

Competition

Recreational

03/16/2024
06:29 PM
03/16/2024
06:34 PM
03/16/2024
06:38 PM
03/16/2024
06:48 PM
03/16/2024
06:58 PM
03/16/2024
07:01 PM
03/16/2024
07:04 PM
03/16/2024
07:08 PM
03/16/2024
07:32 PM
03/16/2024
07:35 PM
03/16/2024
07:50 PM
03/17/2024
08:32 AM

03/17/2024
08:53 AM
03/17/2024
09:07 AM
03/17/2024
09:32 AM

03/17/2024

10:08 AM

03/17/2024
11:14 AM

03/17/2024
11:45 AM

03/17/2024
12:06 PM

03/17/2024
12:16 PM



